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Holly Quinn
Naomi Leclerc
Camille Bourgeois
Angela Caminiti
Amelie Rochon
Katya Kosowan
Iva Loucks
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SKATECAMNADA

Julie Lauzon

Date:

Invitation Asticou 2015

Gatineau

20 novembre 2015 to 22 novembre 2015

Classement - partie

Club

Nepean
Gloucester
Patinage Gatineau
Nepean

Patinage Gatineau
Eganville

Nepean

21-nov.-2015 20:26:22

Region

EO
EO
ou
EO
ou
EO
EO

Alexandra Duncan

Juvenile Women (moins de 14 ans Evé. 44) Free Program

Points

24.02
22.66
20.59
19.88
18.26

9.63

PATINAGECAMNADE



